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Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex

Steph Keeler 184 F Darryl Rollins 217 M

Josh Sobolta 163 M Tiffany Coffey 120 F

David Laframboise 249 M Alyssa Hazlewood 199 F

Will Reynolds 230 M Heather Madussi 122 F

POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex

Tyler Davis 163 M John MacDougall 168 M

Jeff Boulrice 125 M Myles Hall 180 M

Bev King 143 F Michelle Riley 212 F

Marnie Major 142 F Jessica Scott 190 F

Mark Broomfield Coach Jackie Miner Coach

Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex

Alex Maclean 180 M Scooter Bowman 189 M

Adam Hurtubise 139 M Kyle Hamilton 196 M

Helene Cashmore 153 F Amanda Hall 150 F

Tiffany Tulloch 216 F Wendy Oldford 167 F

Sam Sitar Coach Chris Gadd Coach Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex

President President President

Richie Baccari 237 M Jesse Sidor 215 M

Secretary Secretary Secretary

Natasha Petawanaqueb 186 F Catherine Dashnay 176 F

Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer

Dave Petrash 181 M Elaine Davidson 160 F

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex

Rob Bigras 199 M Steve Frost 151 M Marc Philion 197 M

Tina Chong (Bigras) 156 F Amanda Starr 149 F Ginette MacLean 155 F

Coco Lariviere 211 F Nat Clark 175 F Paul Anderson 196 M

Cassey-Lee Desrosiers 148 F Tina Beaulieu 164 F Beverlee Walsh 166 F

POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex POA Classic Team #1 Avg Sex

Justin Pitre 155 M George Landry 196 M Michael MacLean 178 M

Kaleb Roy 168 M Nicholas MacLean 224 M Marc Lafleur 169 M

Rosalee Laurin 148 F Chantal Lamoureux 139 F Cathy Todd 176 F

Angela Bigras 148 F Marie Regimbal 160 F Carole Roussel 145 F

Ed Bernier Coach Doris Kirkey Coach Marc Lecuyer Coach

Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex Classic POA Team #2 Avg Sex

James Chong 174 M Matthew Provost 121 M Daley Boutilier 173 M

Gilles Gingras 156 M Urgel Rheaume 200 M Logan Clark 205 M

Anne Duval 169 F Gisele Frost 166 F Cindy Eagle 133 F

Ashley Bushey 160 F Breigh-Ann Peddle 189 F Kirsten Pegahmagabow 166 F

Jermonie Lacroix Coach Chris Godin Coach Christopher Hurtubise Coach

Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex Bowler Avg Sex

President President President

Bernice Jones 199 F Shawn Woodliffe 243 M Melanie Piquette 153 F

Secretary Secretary Secretary

Royal Lafleur 188 M Brenda Bouchard 153 F

Treasurer Treasurer Treasurer

Steve Perry 233 M Anne Withers 133 F Laurent Lapensee 169 M

Executive

Executive Executive

Executive Executive

Cambrian North Nickel District Gateway
Hi-Low    Manager: Kevin ManthaHi-Low      Manager: Chris PoitrasHi-Low      Manager: Jackie Lafleur

Executive

Hi-Low     Manager: Hi-Low       Manager: Toni Benning Hi-Low     Manager: 

Thunder Bay, ON

Thunder Bay Sunset Country Gold Belt



Total

Rank Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POA

1 Gateway  #1 GW 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

2 Cambrian North   #1 CN 6.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

3 Cambrian North   #2 CN 0.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 34.5

4 Gateway  #2 GW 0.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 33.0

5 Nickel District  #2 ND 7.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

6 Thunder Bay  #1 TB 5.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 26.0

7 Sunset Country  #2 SC 1.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 23.0

8 Thunder Bay  #2 TB 0.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 22.0

9 Sunset Country  #1 SC 2.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 16.0

10 Nickel District  #1 ND 1.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 14.5

11 Gold Belt  #1 GB 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

11 Gold Belt  #2 GB 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTALS 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 28.0

Games

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

P.O.A. Classic Division - Rankings



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Mark Broomfield Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Tyler Davis 163   186 136 181 184 188 185 210 158 165 208 1,801        171         180.10        210      47           

Jeff Boulrice 125   142 146 112 114 123 123 99 140 105 135 1,239        (11)          123.90        146      21           

Bev King 143   118 185 157 156 143 130 141 131 140 118 1,419        (11)          141.90        185      42           

Marnie Major 142   158 122 162 131 99 120 148 123 156 168 1,387        (33)          138.70        168      26           

Totals: 573   604 589 612 585 553 558 598 552 566 629 5,846        116         146.15        

Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Sam Sitar Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Alex Maclean 180   171 146 165 179 189 151 210 165 199 219 1,794        (6)            179.40        219      39           

Adam Hurtubise 139   143 143 205 135 160 136 127 156 144 258 1,607        217         160.70        258      119         

Helene Cashmore 153   130 123 189 150 204 131 167 191 164 159 1,608        78           160.80        204      51           

Tiffany Tulloch 216   172 204 294 270 311 200 216 297 318 193 2,475        315         247.50        318      102         

Totals: 688   616 616 853 734 864 618 720 809 825 829 7,484        604         187.10        

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Jackie Miner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

John MacDougall 168   113 124 210 153 153 154 178 122 174 132 1,513        (167)        151.30        210      42           

Myles Hall 180   159 187 157 227 181 263 206 132 175 164 1,851        51           185.10        263      83           

Michelle Riley 212   200 224 255 190 244 300 249 222 200 251 2,335        215         233.50        300      88           

Jessica Scott 190   238 212 207 178 153 246 184 221 199 255 2,093        193         209.30        255      65           

Totals: 750   710 747 829 748 731 963 817 697 748 802 7,792        292         194.80        

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2     Coach: Chris Gadd Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Scooter Bowman 189   189 152 171 199 207 163 188 203 233 162 1,867        (23)          186.70        233      44           

Kyle Hamilton 196   181 225 170 183 191 180 184 259 195 183 1,951        (9)            195.10        259      63           

Amanda Hall 150   127 174 143 127 200 150 156 124 204 124 1,529        29           152.90        204      54           

Wendy Oldford 167   162 158 126 262 167 184 179 170 220 135 1,763        93           176.30        262      95           

Totals: 702   659 709 610 771 765 677 707 756 852 604 7,110        90           177.75        

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

-    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           -          #DIV/0! -       -          

-    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           -          #DIV/0! -       -          

-    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           -          #DIV/0! -       -          

-    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           -          #DIV/0! -       -          

Totals: -    -           -          #DIV/0!

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2     Coach:  Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           #VALUE! #DIV/0! -       #VALUE!

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           #VALUE! #DIV/0! -       #VALUE!

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           #VALUE! #DIV/0! -       #VALUE!

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -           #VALUE! #DIV/0! -       #VALUE!

Totals: -    0 -           #VALUE! #DIV/0!

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1     Coach: Ed Bernier Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Justin Pitre 155   217 163 157 158 172 234 164 180 134 179 1,758        208         175.80        234      79           

Kaleb Roy 168   281 120 138 177 181 187 173 148 203 117 1,725        45           172.50        281      113         

Rosalee Laurin 148   113 145 159 162 191 155 117 129 156 164 1,491        11           149.10        191      43           

Angela Bigras 148   137 229 142 142 159 151 159 149 179 183 1,630        150         163.00        229      81           

Totals: 619   748 657 596 639 703 727 613 606 672 643 6,604        414         165.10        

Total

Total

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

P.O.A. Classic

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total



Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

P.O.A. Classic

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2  Coach: Jermonie Lacroix Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

James Chong 174   178 223 214 175 193 176 186 175 199 140 1,859        119         185.90        223      49 

Gilles Gingras 156   158 185 179 139 144 114 128 214 143 137 1,541        (19)          154.10        214      58 

Anne Duval 169   223 193 186 141 137 202 199 148 233 138 1,800        110         180.00        233      64 

Ashley Bushey 160   133 158 175 173 181 153 189 183 208 173 1,726        126         172.60        208      48 

Totals: 659   692 759 754 628 655 645 702 720 783 588 6,926        336         173.15        

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1  Coach: Doris Kirkey Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

George Landry 196   161 250 141 183 160 196 208 179 221 160 1,859        (101)        185.90        250      54 

Nicholas MacLean 224   283 257 225 194 248 154 337 199 169 195 2,261        21 226.10        337      113         

Chantal Lamoureux 139   111 126 86 90 115 144 120 106 100 119 1,117        (273)        111.70        144      5 

Marie Regimbal 160   124 217 195 146 168 166 157 165 147 133 1,618        18 161.80        217      57 

Totals: 719   679 850 647 613 691 660 822 649 637 607 6,855        (335)        171.38        

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2  Coach: Chris Godin Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Matthew Provost 121   160 176 138 125 138 135 148 164 181 126 1,491        281         149.10        181      60 

Urgel Rheaume 200   189 213 247 251 176 245 204 212 194 186 2,117        117         211.70        251      51 

Gisele Frost 166   217 160 160 177 171 133 198 140 192 197 1,745        85 174.50        217      51 

Breigh-Ann Peddle 189   216 199 188 230 226 147 167 171 150 164 1,858        (32)          185.80        230      41 

Totals: 676   782 748 733 783 711 660 717 687 717 673 7,211        451         180.28        

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1  Coach: Marc Lecuyer Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Michael MacLean 178   219 197 131 174 177 249 147 181 258 214 1,947        167         194.70        258      80 

Marc Lafleur 169   166 188 171 206 218 139 162 159 196 123 1,728        38 172.80        218      49 

Cathy Todd 176   162 239 185 250 204 184 323 181 203 196 2,127        367         212.70        323      147         

Carole Roussel 145   186 162 248 223 152 219 128 141 240 160 1,859        409         185.90        248      103         

Totals: 668   733 786 735 853 751 791 760 662 897 693 7,661        981         191.53        

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High

Classic POA Team #2  Coach: Christopher Hurtubise Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Daley Boutilier 173   192 207 155 214 184 211 166 212 210 172 1,923        193         192.30        214      41 

Logan Clark 205   279 209 223 161 278 183 226 171 186 182 2,098        48 209.80        279      74 

Cindy Eagle 133   106 160 155 142 122 143 134 167 115 155 1,399        69 139.90        167      34 

Kirsten Pegahmagabow 166   196 183 203 186 181 137 171 144 176 139 1,716        56 171.60        203      37 

Totals: 677   773 759 736 703 765 674 697 694 687 648 7,136        366         178.40        

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total



President's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Jesse Sidor SC 215   307 198 203 299 182 208 166 300 281 193 2,337   187         233.70    307  92          1 11
Melanie Piquette GW 153   168 131 148 205 109 204 188 160 165 179 1,657   127         165.70    205  52          2 8

Richie Baccari TB 237   155 248 261 246 229 253 195 310 279 237 2,413   43 241.30    310  73          3 6

Shawn Woodliffe ND 243   286 305 199 234 315 237 205 251 157 192 2,381   (49)         238.10    315  72          4 5

Bernice Jones CN 199   155 213 154 173 157 171 218 173 177 187 1,778   (212)       177.80    218  19          5 4
GB 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10        (980)       1.00         1      (98)         6 3

Secretary's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Natasha Petawanaqueb TB 186   181 238 256 227 197 164 192 142 268 157 2,022   162         202.20    268  82          1 11
Brenda Bouchard ND 153   149 167 154 181 182 212 169 103 154 171 1,642   112         164.20    212  59          2 8

Catherine Dashnay SC 176   150 240 172 153 133 194 181 169 221 211 1,824   64 182.40    240  64          3 6

Royal Lafleur CN 188   143 145 149 156 131 172 145 167 192 131 1,531   (349)       153.10    192  4 4 5

GB 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10        (980)       1.00         1      (98)         5 3.5
GW 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10        (980)       1.00         1      (98)         5 3.5

Treasurer's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank Pts

Elaine Davidson SC 160   239 159 204 189 210 240 222 180 143 170 1,956   356         195.60    240  80          1 11

Laurent Lapensee GW 169   184 197 194 197 212 170 228 161 213 182 1,938   248         193.80    228  59          2 8

Anne Withers ND 133   145 163 115 82 146 174 197 212 140 123 1,497   167         149.70    212  79          3 6
Dave Petrash TB 181   157 143 141 193 162 217 168 158 167 196 1,702   (108)       170.20    217  45          4 5

Steve Perry CN 233   183 226 234 217 215 225 267 215 121 248 2,151   (179)       215.10    267  34          5 4
GB 99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10        (980)       1.00         1      (98)         6 3

Total

Total

Total

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

Executive Event



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Steph Keeler 184   168 204 178 197 211 161 225 278 224 206 2,052      212        205.20     278       94 

Josh Sobolta 163   166 161 121 149 173 228 175 169 189 146 1,677      47          167.70     228       65 

Totals: 347   334 365 299 346 384 389 400 447 413 352 3,729      259        

David Laframboise 249   265 221 276 288 280 261 288 271 296 283 2,729      239        272.90     296       47 

Will Reynolds 230   194 190 259 168 265 251 240 185 223 295 2,270      (30)         227.00     295       65 

Totals: 479   459 411 535 456 545 512 528 456 519 578 4,999      209        

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Darryl Rollins 217   152 143 125 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 1,785      (385)       178.50     195       (22) 

Tiffany Coffey 120   126 146 92 129 99 131 136 117 155 94 1,225      25          122.50     155       35 

Totals: 337   278 289 217 324 294 326 331 312 350 289 3,010      (360)       

Alyssa Hazlewood 199   214 145 235 197 150 185 218 232 170 222 1,968      (22)         196.80     235       36 

Heather Madussi 122   186 170 180 150 199 172 174 223 116 146 1,716      496        171.60     223       101 

Totals: 321   400 315 415 347 349 357 392 455 286 368 3,684      474        

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980)       1.00         1 (98) 

99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980)       1.00         1 (98) 

Totals: 198   2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 (1,960)    

99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980)       1.00         1 - 

99     1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 (980)       1.00         1 - 

Totals: 198   2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 (1,960)    

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Rob Bigras 199   173 185 238 199 181 157 132 216 173 207 1,861      (129)       186.10     238       39 

Tina Chong (Bigras) 156   157 237 120 119 136 150 189 140 148 142 1,538      (22)         153.80     237       81 

Totals: 355   330 422 358 318 317 307 321 356 321 349 3,399      (151)       

Coco Lariviere 211   167 204 261 179 189 220 135 159 243 207 1,964      (146)       196.40     261       50 

Cassey-Lee Desrosiers 148   141 137 169 167 162 174 153 131 163 120 1,517      37          151.70     174       26 

Totals: 359   308 341 430 346 351 394 288 290 406 327 3,481      (109)       

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Steve Frost 151   160 177 132 188 176 154 206 268 118 118 1,697      187        169.70     268       117 

Amanda Starr 149   201 149 116 139 143 181 148 264 238 178 1,757      267        175.70     264       115 

Totals: 300   361 326 248 327 319 335 354 532 356 296 3,454      454        

Nat Clark 175   163 156 182 142 193 173 191 176 181 171 1,728      (22)         172.80     193       18 

Tina Beaulieu 164   225 184 141 142 146 170 158 190 169 158 1,683      43          168.30     225       61 

Totals: 339   388 340 323 284 339 343 349 366 350 329 3,411      21          

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tourn High High Team

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA Rank

Marc Philion 197   175 185 229 142 231 150 237 331 198 187 2,065      95          206.50     331       134 

Ginette MacLean 155   114 163 197 163 151 113 160 158 133 92 1,444      (106)       144.40     197       42 

Totals: 352   289 348 426 305 382 263 397 489 331 279 3,509      (11)         

Paul Anderson 196   130 216 228 162 214 161 211 220 196 203 1,941      (19)         194.10     228       32 

Beverlee Walsh 166   180 181 207 189 180 190 176 192 194 136 1,825      165        182.50     207       41 

Totals: 362   310 397 435 351 394 351 387 412 390 339 3,766      146        

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

High Low Doubles
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Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Heather Madussi SC F 186 170 180 150 199 172 174 223 116 146 1716 496 171.6 223 101

2 Carole Roussel GW F 186 162 248 223 152 219 128 141 240 160 1859 409 185.9 248 103

3 Cathy Todd GW F 162 239 185 250 204 184 323 181 203 196 2127 367 212.7 323 147

4 Elaine Davidson SC F 239 159 204 189 210 240 222 180 143 170 1956 356 195.6 240 80

5 Tiffany Tulloch TB F 172 204 294 270 311 200 216 297 318 193 2475 315 247.5 318 102

6 Amanda Starr ND F 201 149 116 139 143 181 148 264 238 178 1757 267 175.7 264 115

7 Michelle Riley SC F 200 224 255 190 244 300 249 222 200 251 2335 215 233.5 300 88

8 Steph Keeler TB F 168 204 178 197 211 161 225 278 224 206 2052 212 205.2 278 94

9 Jessica Scott SC F 238 212 207 178 153 246 184 221 199 255 2093 193 209.3 255 65

10 Anne Withers ND F 145 163 115 82 146 174 197 212 140 123 1497 167 149.7 212 79

11 Beverlee Walsh GW F 180 181 207 189 180 190 176 192 194 136 1825 165 182.5 207 41

12 Natasha Petawanaqueb TB F 181 238 256 227 197 164 192 142 268 157 2022 162 202.2 268 82

13 Angela Bigras CN F 137 229 142 142 159 151 159 149 179 183 1630 150 163.0 229 81

14 Melanie Piquette GW F 168 131 148 205 109 204 188 160 165 179 1657 127 165.7 205 52

15 Ashley Bushey CN F 133 158 175 173 181 153 189 183 208 173 1726 126 172.6 208 48

16 Brenda Bouchard ND F 149 167 154 181 182 212 169 103 154 171 1642 112 164.2 212 59

17 Anne Duval CN F 223 193 186 141 137 202 199 148 233 138 1800 110 180.0 233 64

18 Wendy Oldford SC F 162 158 126 262 167 184 179 170 220 135 1763 93 176.3 262 95

19 Gisele Frost ND F 217 160 160 177 171 133 198 140 192 197 1745 85 174.5 217 51

20 Helene Cashmore TB F 130 123 189 150 204 131 167 191 164 159 1608 78 160.8 204 51

21 Cindy Eagle GW F 106 160 155 142 122 143 134 167 115 155 1399 69 139.9 167 34

22 Catherine Dashnay SC F 150 240 172 153 133 194 181 169 221 211 1824 64 182.4 240 64

23 Kirsten Pegahmagabow GW F 196 183 203 186 181 137 171 144 176 139 1716 56 171.6 203 37

24 Tina Beaulieu ND F 225 184 141 142 146 170 158 190 169 158 1683 43 168.3 225 61

25 Cassey-Lee Desrosiers CN F 141 137 169 167 162 174 153 131 163 120 1517 37 151.7 174 26

26 Amanda Hall SC F 127 174 143 127 200 150 156 124 204 124 1529 29 152.9 204 54

27 Tiffany Coffey SC F 126 146 92 129 99 131 136 117 155 94 1225 25 122.5 155 35

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

Total HighGame



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by NWMO

Thunder Bay, ON

Total HighGame

28 Marie Regimbal ND F 124 217 195 146 168 166 157 165 147 133 1618 18 161.8 217 57

29 Rosalee Laurin CN F 113 145 159 162 191 155 117 129 156 164 1491 11 149.1 191 43

30 Bev King TB F 118 185 157 156 143 130 141 131 140 118 1419 -11 141.9 185 42

31 Nat Clark ND F 163 156 182 142 193 173 191 176 181 171 1728 -22 172.8 193 18

32 Tina Chong (Bigras) CN F 157 237 120 119 136 150 189 140 148 142 1538 -22 153.8 237 81

33 Alyssa Hazlewood SC F 214 145 235 197 150 185 218 232 170 222 1968 -22 196.8 235 36

34 Breigh-Ann Peddle ND F 216 199 188 230 226 147 167 171 150 164 1858 -32 185.8 230 41

35 Marnie Major TB F 158 122 162 131 99 120 148 123 156 168 1387 -33 138.7 168 26

36 Ginette MacLean GW F 114 163 197 163 151 113 160 158 133 92 1444 -106 144.4 197 42

37 Coco Lariviere CN F 167 204 261 179 189 220 135 159 243 207 1964 -146 196.4 261 50

38 Bernice Jones CN F 155 213 154 173 157 171 218 173 177 187 1778 -212 177.8 218 19

39 Chantal Lamoureux ND F 111 126 86 90 115 144 120 106 100 119 1117 -273 111.7 144 5

40 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

41 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

42 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

43 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####



Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Matthew Provost ND M 160 176 138 125 138 135 148 164 181 126 1491 281 149.1 181 60

2 Laurent Lapensee GW M 184 197 194 197 212 170 228 161 213 182 1938 248 193.8 228 59

3 David Laframboise TB M 265 221 276 288 280 261 288 271 296 283 2729 239 272.9 296 47

4 Adam Hurtubise TB M 143 143 205 135 160 136 127 156 144 258 1607 217 160.7 258 119

5 Justin Pitre CN M 217 163 157 158 172 234 164 180 134 179 1758 208 175.8 234 79

6 Daley Boutilier GW M 192 207 155 214 184 211 166 212 210 172 1923 193 192.3 214 41

7 Steve Frost ND M 160 177 132 188 176 154 206 268 118 118 1697 187 169.7 268 117

8 Jesse Sidor SC M 307 198 203 299 182 208 166 300 281 193 2337 187 233.7 307 92

9 Tyler Davis TB M 186 136 181 184 188 185 210 158 165 208 1801 171 180.1 210 47

10 Michael MacLean GW M 219 197 131 174 177 249 147 181 258 214 1947 167 194.7 258 80

11 James Chong CN M 178 223 214 175 193 176 186 175 199 140 1859 119 185.9 223 49

12 Urgel Rheaume ND M 189 213 247 251 176 245 204 212 194 186 2117 117 211.7 251 51

13 Marc Philion GW M 175 185 229 142 231 150 237 331 198 187 2065 95 206.5 331 134

14 Myles Hall SC M 159 187 157 227 181 263 206 132 175 164 1851 51 185.1 263 83

15 Logan Clark GW M 279 209 223 161 278 183 226 171 186 182 2098 48 209.8 279 74

16 Josh Sobolta TB M 166 161 121 149 173 228 175 169 189 146 1677 47 167.7 228 65

17 Kaleb Roy CN M 281 120 138 177 181 187 173 148 203 117 1725 45 172.5 281 113

18 Richie Baccari TB M 155 248 261 246 229 253 195 310 279 237 2413 43 241.3 310 73

19 Marc Lafleur GW M 166 188 171 206 218 139 162 159 196 123 1728 38 172.8 218 49

20 Nicholas MacLean ND M 283 257 225 194 248 154 337 199 169 195 2261 21 226.1 337 113

21 Alex Maclean TB M 171 146 165 179 189 151 210 165 199 219 1794 -6 179.4 219 39

22 Kyle Hamilton SC M 181 225 170 183 191 180 184 259 195 183 1951 -9 195.1 259 63

23 Jeff Boulrice TB M 142 146 112 114 123 123 99 140 105 135 1239 -11 123.9 146 21

24 Paul Anderson GW M 130 216 228 162 214 161 211 220 196 203 1941 -19 194.1 228 32

25 Gilles Gingras CN M 158 185 179 139 144 114 128 214 143 137 1541 -19 154.1 214 58

26 Scooter Bowman SC M 189 152 171 199 207 163 188 203 233 162 1867 -23 186.7 233 44

27 Will Reynolds TB M 194 190 259 168 265 251 240 185 223 295 2270 -30 227.0 295 65

28 Shawn Woodliffe ND M 286 305 199 234 315 237 205 251 157 192 2381 -49 238.1 315 72

29 George Landry ND M 161 250 141 183 160 196 208 179 221 160 1859 -101 185.9 250 54

30 Dave Petrash TB M 157 143 141 193 162 217 168 158 167 196 1702 -108 170.2 217 45

31 Rob Bigras CN M 173 185 238 199 181 157 132 216 173 207 1861 -129 186.1 238 39

32 John MacDougall SC M 113 124 210 153 153 154 178 122 174 132 1513 -167 151.3 210 42

33 Steve Perry CN M 183 226 234 217 215 225 267 215 121 248 2151 -179 215.1 267 34
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Bowler Zone Sex 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA
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34 Royal Lafleur CN M 143 145 149 156 131 172 145 167 192 131 1531 -349 153.1 192 4

35 Darryl Rollins SC M 152 143 125 195 195 195 195 195 195 195 1785 -385 178.5 195 -22

36 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

37 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

38 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

39 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

40 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

41 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

42 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

43 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

44 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

45 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

46 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

47 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

48 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####

49 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### -10000 ##### ###### ##### ####



Hi Low POA Grand

Rank Zone Name Doubles Classic Presidents Secretaries Treasurers Total

1 Sunset Country 11 0 11 6 11 39

2 Gateway 4 16 8 0 8 36

3 Thunder Bay 11 3 6 11 5 36

4 Nickel District 11 4 5 8 6 34

5 Cambrian North 0 14 4 5 4 27

6 Gold Belt 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 37 34 30 34

Executive

Aggregate Standings

Thunder Bay, ON
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